1ZUA5492-505– rev. 6, 22 August 2008
Gas Detector Relay: Model 11 and Model 12
Technical Guide
1ZUA5492-505 – rev. 6, 22 August 2008                                                                                          2 /
16
Page 2 of 16
Table of contents
1 Introduction.......................................................................................................3

faults are usually caused by flashover between parts.
The relay will detect either of these classes of faults.
2 Ordering Information
Description Part Number Length
(feet)
Gas Detector Relay, Model 11 1ZUA566002-JAB N/A
Gas Detector Relay, Model 12 1ZUA566002-JAA N/A
Cable 1ZUA566002-AAA 4
Cable 1ZUA566002-AAB 8
Cable 1ZUA566002-AAC 12
Cable 1ZUA566002-AAD 16
Cable 1ZUA566002-AAE 20
Cable 1ZUA566002-AAF 24
Cable 1ZUA566002-AAG 28
Cable 1ZUA566002-AAH 32
Cable 1ZUA566002-AAJ 36
Cable 1ZUA566002-AAK 40
3 Description
See a dimensional outline of the Gas Detector Relay in Figure 1 on page 12.
The Gas Detector Relay consists of two sections:
3.1  Gas Accumulation Chamber (also known as Alarm Chamber)